
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Winning Bets Made on Horse Races  
                    in the year 2021 
 
         compiled by Phillip W. Weiss 
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Fri 01-01-2021 1:57 pm 07214641217003 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 47  $5.90 

Sun 01-03-2021 3:54 pm 39412613433562 Bet Winnings $2.00 EX
 Aqueduct 8PWHL 5 / 6  $25.20 

Sat 01-09-2021 3:33 pm 42121252507578 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 7PWHL 2+3+8  $28.40 

Fri 01-15-2021 3:25 pm 95594475899800 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 61  $4.20 

Sat 01-16-2021 12:26 pm 23335389997758 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 1PWHL 3+4  $5.40 

Sun 01-17-2021 2:30 pm 05146119669457 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 54  $9.40 

Sat 01-23-2021 12:28 pm 99442355829937 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 14  $5.70 

Sat 01-23-2021 3:26 pm 81225531161941 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 72  $9.50 

Thu 01-28-2021 4:26 pm 04017892102897 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 88  $7.60 

Sat 01-30-2021 3:31 pm 73167064909634 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 77  $7.90 

Thu 02-04-2021 1:27 pm 90189546821509 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 16  $2.90 

Fri 02-05-2021 3:32 pm 38185783987032 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Aqueduct 5PWHL 3+5  $11.00 

Sat 02-06-2021 2:33 pm 56269983466660 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 4PWHL 3+6  $10.80 

Fri 02-12-2021 3:02 pm 06545845394229 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 46  $7.40 

Sun 02-14-2021 2:31 pm 49831077527473 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 42  $2.90 

Fri 02-19-2021 2:29 pm 92918895400917 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 33  $7.40 

Fri 02-19-2021 4:31 pm 57162227418698 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 7PWHL 4+7  $3.70 
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Fri 02-19-2021 4:31 pm 64887438434894 Bet Winnings $1.00 EX
 Aqueduct 7BOX 4+7  $5.40 

Sat 02-20-2021 1:02 pm 05382664304503 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saudi Cup 811  $41.60 

Thu 02-25-2021 3:23 pm 89054487208596 Bet Winnings $1.00 WIN
 Laurel 78  $4.10 

Thu 02-25-2021 3:23 pm 02300672029139 Bet Winnings $1.00 WIN
 Laurel 78  $4.10 

Thu 02-25-2021 3:23 pm 20008299426200 Bet Winnings $1.00 WIN
 Laurel 78  $4.10 

Sun 02-28-2021 1:30 pm 36218713337441 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Laurel 36  $5.00 

Sun 02-28-2021 1:55 pm 10309368263609 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 2PWHL 1+5  $3.50 

Sun 02-28-2021 2:29 pm 89647475558066 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 34  $10.80 

Sun 02-28-2021 4:30 pm 75597542923108 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 76  $5.20 

Fri 03-05-2021 1:29 pm 15443166092897 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 15  $2.20 

Sun 03-14-2021 2:27 pm 00872061932125 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Tampa Bay Downs 52  $6.80 

Thu 03-18-2021 10:08 pm 61135316017144 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Charles Town 72  $10.40 

Thu 03-18-2021 10:08 pm 80114417493596 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Charles Town 72  $10.40 

Sat 03-20-2021 1:48 pm 24585770891552 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Laurel 3PWHL 1+2  $3.80 

Sun 03-21-2021 12:48 pm 88170790964170 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Laurel 16  $2.60 

Thu 03-25-2021 3:01 pm 39686975577712 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 43  $7.70 

Thu 03-25-2021 3:29 pm 15540251359826 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 5PWHL 6+8  $9.70 
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Fri 03-26-2021 3:26 pm 10014108834654 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 5PWHL 4+8  $7.30 

Fri 03-26-2021 4:16 pm 39046864518386 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 76  $27.80 

Sat 03-27-2021 6:15 pm 70011920941256 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 102  $7.30 

Thu 04-01-2021 3:33 pm 51329986164736 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 57  $4.00 

Thu 04-08-2021 4:07 pm 87299643574181 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Aqueduct 6PWHL 3+4  $7.20 

Sat 04-10-2021 4:49 pm 05008365872915 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 75  $13.80 

Thu 04-15-2021 2:59 pm 52370239112985 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 46  $2.70 

Fri 04-16-2021 2:59 pm 78736538561206 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 46  $20.20 

Sun 04-25-2021 2:39 pm 37268088904384 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 4PWHL 4+8  $29.80 

Thu 05-06-2021 4:14 pm 65521466169790 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 35  $10.60 

Thu 05-06-2021 7:20 pm 54918896981185 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Belmont Park 9PWHL 9+10  $15.60 

Sat 05-08-2021 3:10 pm 86490621495581 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 52  $20.40 

Sun 05-16-2021 4:46 pm 76897901527425 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 87  $5.00 

Sat 05-29-2021 1:39 pm 48293400724352 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 24  $29.40 

Sun 05-30-2021 2:10 pm 93771611096353 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 3PWHL 2+3  $2.80 

Mon 05-31-2021 12:21 pm 76201179019144 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 11  $8.40 

Mon 05-31-2021 2:08 pm 76042909121782 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 31  $8.10 
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Tue 06-01-2021 4:21 pm 16415589758434 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Parx Racing 86  $7.60 

Sat 06-05-2021 12:17 pm 35767654995381 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 21  $11.20 

Thu 06-17-2021 4:47 pm 47508894732972 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 41  $6.60 

Fri 06-18-2021 7:40 pm 11317318497594 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 67  $11.00 

Sat 06-19-2021 2:39 pm 08301256606429 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 65  $10.20 

Fri 06-25-2021 5:34 pm 32486355183956 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 26  $7.00 

Fri 06-25-2021 7:38 pm 65511205752683 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 6PWHL 7+8  $10.00 

Sat 06-26-2021 2:18 pm 72147903582883 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 57  $9.60 

Sat 06-26-2021 2:45 pm 24139469493517 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 61  $7.00 

Sat 06-26-2021 4:17 pm 55198384826699 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 99  $46.00 

Sun 06-27-2021 2:03 pm 96971217249750 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Ellis Park 11  $31.20 

Sun 06-27-2021 4:42 pm 51551900796514 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Monmouth Park 10PWHL 1+6  $14.40 

Sun 06-27-2021 4:42 pm 66071895756597 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Monmouth Park 10PWHL 1+5+8+9+10  $14.40 

Sun 06-27-2021 5:32 pm 71353707695300 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 95  $20.40 

Fri 07-02-2021 5:06 pm 33165416374591 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Monmouth Park 1PWHL 4+8+9  $7.20 

Fri 07-02-2021 6:37 pm 93084381951980 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 49  $9.60 

Fri 07-02-2021 6:37 pm 24612184012378 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 49  $9.60 
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Sat 07-03-2021 12:46 pm 20693431307709 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 24  $7.40 

Sat 07-03-2021 1:14 pm 79355741106119 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 32  $5.60 

Sat 07-03-2021 1:42 pm 00675035413343 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 41  $2.40 

Sat 07-03-2021 4:26 pm 29212650069479 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 1010  $50.80 

Sat 07-03-2021 5:50 pm 32463555898869 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 105  $25.60 

Sun 07-04-2021 2:16 pm 13700109157160 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 53  $9.20 

Sun 07-04-2021 2:43 pm 80234302484037 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 65  $8.40 

Sun 07-04-2021 3:12 pm 27157041962392 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 7PWHL 1+8  $5.80 

Sun 07-04-2021 4:15 pm 13888777426659 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 96  $13.80 

Sun 07-04-2021 5:34 pm 44397455936109 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 12PWHL 2+5  $22.20 

Fri 07-09-2021 6:36 pm 98293048199047 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 41  $4.20 

Sat 07-10-2021 1:50 pm 40561166074543 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 47  $5.20 

Sat 07-10-2021 4:18 pm 06428613681132 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 97  $12.20 

Sun 07-11-2021 3:19 pm 14191065940479 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Belmont Park 6PWHL 2+4  $11.40 

Fri 07-16-2021 6:18 pm 77258148923935 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 106  $8.90 

Sat 07-17-2021 3:02 pm 22997945574729 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 79  $8.60 

Sun 07-18-2021 3:08 pm 99337093040965 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 7PWHL 1+4  $5.20 
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Sun 07-18-2021 4:37 pm 37115899185660 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 107  $32.60 

Sun 07-18-2021 5:09 pm 42914695293168 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 111  $4.60 

Sun 07-18-2021 5:35 pm 82515445614002 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 127  $6.60 

Fri 07-23-2021 6:34 pm 43498376412382 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 4PWHL 3+7  $9.20 

Sat 07-24-2021 1:12 pm 73048129693511 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 16  $6.80 

Sat 07-24-2021 2:44 pm 73343386121302 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 65  $4.20 

Sat 07-24-2021 5:04 pm 71457638897506 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 11PWHL 5+8  $27.20 

Sun 07-25-2021 1:12 pm 05935562725052 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 15  $19.60 

Thu 07-29-2021 1:49 pm 56575885368351 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 21  $7.10 

Fri 07-30-2021 5:05 pm 70245247177930 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 1PWHL 4+7  $8.20 

Sat 07-31-2021 1:14 pm 39769435314144 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 39  $23.00 

Sat 07-31-2021 4:09 pm 73323813614461 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 9PWHL 4+8  $4.20 

Sat 07-31-2021 4:36 pm 35258648455168 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 77  $10.20 

Sat 07-31-2021 5:12 pm 41981036570519 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 114  $4.40 

Sat 07-31-2021 5:34 pm 13044982131587 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 127  $11.40 

Sat 07-31-2021 6:52 pm 51386415674101 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 11PWHL 5+11  $16.20 

Sun 08-01-2021 2:17 pm 43858613287699 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 53  $46.40 
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Sun 08-01-2021 2:59 pm 08063940510260 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 49  $8.10 

Sun 08-01-2021 6:14 pm 13562929800197 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 93  $3.00 

Fri 08-06-2021 6:01 pm 85953300415127 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 34  $4.60 

Sat 08-07-2021 1:19 pm 74787384892610 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 3PWHL 2+7  $20.40 

Fri 08-13-2021 7:09 pm 78663957390236 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 43  $4.60 

Fri 08-13-2021 7:29 pm 14433121859735 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 52  $4.20 

Sun 08-15-2021 12:21 pm 45721186744027 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 16  $10.00 

Sun 08-15-2021 5:10 pm 62844170763397 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 113  $27.20 

Fri 08-27-2021 7:01 pm 55798210220435 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 118  $6.60 

Sat 09-04-2021 6:51 pm 75086067149774 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 122  $9.60 

Sun 09-05-2021 12:47 pm 18705277909012 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 22  $2.60 

Sun 09-05-2021 2:39 pm 26697628315346 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 6PWHL 6+10  $7.00 

Sun 09-05-2021 3:08 pm 02388076505596 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 76  $3.80 

Sun 09-05-2021 4:39 pm 16032736027936 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 10PWHL 4+6  $3.40 

Mon 09-06-2021 1:19 pm 05437954577837 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Saratoga 21  $8.10 

Mon 09-06-2021 1:21 pm 60281266550455 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 35  $8.00 

Fri 09-24-2021 2:50 pm 87449939190904 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 67  $4.00 
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Fri 09-24-2021 4:18 pm 97783278627459 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 71  $7.70 

Fri 09-24-2021 6:40 pm 95739062349289 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Arlington Park 71  $3.00 

Sun 09-26-2021 12:21 pm 95016115720421 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth Park 15  $4.80 

Sat 10-02-2021 7:08 pm 16194612730847 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth at ML 16  $9.00 

Sat 10-02-2021 7:33 pm 08041712570601 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth at ML 2PWHL 3+7  $15.60 

Sun 10-03-2021 4:17 pm 39711487484400 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 76  $7.00 

Thu 10-07-2021 1:45 pm 33071934464844 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 3PWHL 2+4  $4.30 

Fri 10-08-2021 9:20 pm 18636876219741 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth at ML 63  $29.80 

Sun 10-10-2021 2:18 pm 92706092183001 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 49  $6.10 

Sun 10-10-2021 3:54 pm 66637144439916 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 7PWHL 2+8  $4.00 

Wed 10-13-2021 3:09 pm 64614404694744 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Finger Lakes 56  $3.20 

Thu 10-14-2021 1:14 pm 68089690397400 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 26  $19.40 

Thu 10-14-2021 4:28 pm 80454514179312 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 85  $20.40 

Thu 10-14-2021 4:28 pm 42296248073362 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 85  $20.40 

Thu 10-14-2021 5:03 pm 53711448991461 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 95  $6.30 

Fri 10-15-2021 9:23 pm 99690306778854 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Monmouth at ML 62  $15.60 

Fri 10-15-2021 10:54 pm 65337545753614 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Charles Town 83  $17.60 
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Sun 10-17-2021 4:25 pm 71977851688393 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 87  $7.90 

Fri 10-22-2021 3:21 pm 40459512081047 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 64  $7.70 

Sat 10-23-2021 12:42 pm 29016767740786 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 15  $6.40 

Sat 10-23-2021 2:19 pm 37391399266619 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 410  $8.80 

Sat 10-23-2021 2:54 pm 35794828118905 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 56  $11.00 

Sun 10-24-2021 2:17 pm 07814663792909 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 41  $2.70 

Sun 10-24-2021 5:28 pm 88151411444376 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 1010  $13.00 

Thu 10-28-2021 1:46 pm 94153137887656 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 31  $5.50 

Thu 10-28-2021 4:28 pm 34177546837925 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 814  $4.10 

Sat 10-30-2021 1:46 pm 61145766065784 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 34  $4.60 

Sat 10-30-2021 2:19 pm 29083643498371 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 4PWHL 10+11  $32.00 

Sat 10-30-2021 2:51 pm 06152354540255 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 5PWHL 7+8  $3.90 

Sat 10-30-2021 3:21 pm 31011767016107 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 62  $6.20 

Sat 10-30-2021 4:57 pm 61533936835113 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 95  $2.90 

Sun 10-31-2021 4:25 pm 35441991831900 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 87  $5.20 

Fri 11-05-2021 2:44 pm 20791479519547 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Belmont Park 5PWHL 1+5  $6.70 

Sat 11-06-2021 12:38 pm 74007811924449 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 210  $15.40 
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Sat 11-06-2021 1:07 pm 29109102679243 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 35  $8.20 

Sat 11-06-2021 3:22 pm 85435177574821 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 74  $16.20 

Sat 11-06-2021 5:23 pm 14256042477748 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 1011  $5.10 

Sun 11-07-2021 1:58 pm 12577771436206 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Belmont Park 51  $22.20 

Thu 11-11-2021 12:28 pm 54777347863507 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 16  $11.40 

Thu 11-11-2021 1:53 pm 68883515396319 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 42  $9.30 

Thu 11-11-2021 4:19 pm 43658540452101 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 914  $18.80 

Sat 11-13-2021 3:51 pm 21088444950522 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 9PWHL 5+12  $91.50 

Thu 11-18-2021 12:58 pm 98262264550591 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 2PWHL 3+9  $25.00 

Thu 11-18-2021 4:21 pm 74845143011249 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 9PWHL 3+12  $12.20 

Sun 11-21-2021 12:57 pm 91847298614216 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 34  $2.50 

Sun 11-21-2021 1:24 pm 53530371100514 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 47  $5.30 

Sun 11-21-2021 1:51 pm 51949575558845 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 56  $2.60 

Sun 11-21-2021 2:25 pm 41100760611758 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 611  $36.40 

Sun 11-21-2021 6:07 pm 16988433778583 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Del Mar 68  $5.00 

Sun 11-21-2021 7:05 pm 52337931287208 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Del Mar 87  $39.00 

Fri 11-26-2021 12:25 pm 70633986131372 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 25  $4.50 
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Sat 11-27-2021 12:27 pm 24298308025558 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 2PWHL 3+7  $12.20 

Sat 11-27-2021 2:22 pm 26573366538922 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 64  $14.40 

Sun 11-28-2021 1:55 pm 57906267289992 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 512  $10.40 

Sun 11-28-2021 3:18 pm 26232697647040 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 8PWHL 1+4  $38.00 

Sun 11-28-2021 4:18 pm 47686736987056 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 108  $5.20 

Thu 12-02-2021 4:19 pm 53863253158822 Bet Winnings & Refund $2.00
 WIN Aqueduct 9PWHL 7+10  $32.00 

Thu 12-02-2021 4:19 pm 38497197955543 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 910  $30.00 

Fri 12-03-2021 11:58 am 92632182890390 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 17  $5.40 

Fri 12-03-2021 12:25 pm 11748999394071 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 26  $5.50 

Sat 12-04-2021 12:54 pm 82440204053893 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 35  $9.50 

Sat 12-04-2021 2:22 pm 47799788843546 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 65  $14.00 

Thu 12-09-2021 3:15 pm 44983797994531 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 62  $5.70 

Sat 12-11-2021 1:22 pm 52665499004666 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 31  $2.90 

Sat 12-11-2021 5:06 pm 99705881564988 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Los Alamitos TB 512  $2.80 

Sat 12-11-2021 5:16 pm 37746317708999 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Gulfstream Park 114  $30.20 

Sun 12-12-2021 1:22 pm 92636746186985 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 34  $4.10 

Sun 12-12-2021 2:17 pm 19561413838300 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 55  $5.80 
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Sun 12-12-2021 3:41 pm 99376991038498 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 8PWHL 1+4  $6.20 

Sun 12-12-2021 4:10 pm 31830854670120 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 9PWHL 7+10+12  $5.00 

Thu 12-16-2021 3:43 pm 84760485518337 Bet Winnings $1.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 71  $1.35 

Thu 12-16-2021 3:43 pm 29050392598683 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 71  $2.70 

Fri 12-17-2021 12:26 pm 00952437745232 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 110  $9.70 

Fri 12-17-2021 1:50 pm 22354412627259 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 45  $7.70 

Sun 12-19-2021 12:27 pm 85648164361446 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 17  $6.80 

Sun 12-19-2021 12:54 pm 96914022580196 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 26  $3.10 

Sun 12-19-2021 3:13 pm 34683322720074 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 7PWHL 3+6  $5.20 

Thu 12-23-2021 5:22 pm 84616272170233 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Delta Downs 89  $8.00 

Sun 12-26-2021 5:49 pm 94580068188350 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Fair Grounds 108  $9.80 

Sun 12-26-2021 7:04 pm 21367170207894 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Santa Anita 105  $2.80 

Thu 12-30-2021 12:56 pm 46679924018097 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 16  $15.40 

Thu 12-30-2021 3:16 pm 19919376124893 Bet Winnings $2.00 WIN
 Aqueduct 63  $15.00 
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Total number of wins: 201  

Total winnings: $2,290.15 

Top single winning bets: 

Sat 02-20-2021 Saudi Cup $41.60 

Sat 06-26-2021 Monmouth Park $46.00 

Sat 07-03-2021 Monmouth Park $50.80 

Sun 08-01-2021 Monmouth Park $46.40 

 

 

 


